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Name Email Affiliation Title

Adrienne Berchtold adrienne@skeenawild.org SkeenaWild Conservation Trust Mining Impacts Researcher

Alana Westwood alana.westwood@hotmail.com Mitacs Mitacs Canadian Science Policy Fellow

Charmaine Thom lands.mgr@gov.trtfn.com Taku River Tlingit First Nation Lands Manager

Christopher Frissell leakinmywaders@yahoo.com University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station/ Frissell & Raven LLC Affiliate Research Professor/Principal Scientist

Christopher Sergeant christopher.sergeant@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Research Scientist

Dave Chambers dchambers@csp2.org Center for Science in Public Participation President

Dave Hadden info@headwatersmontana.org Headwaters Montana, Inc. Executive Director

David Naftz dlnaftz@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey Research Hydrologist

Diane Whited diane.whited@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Research Scientist

Elizabeth O'Neill elioneill@gmail.com EON Impact Consulting Workshop Facilitator

Erin Lowery erin.lowery@seattle.com Seattle City Light Senior Fisheries Biologist

Erin Sexton erin.sexton@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Senior Scientist

Genny Hoyle genhoyle@kootenai.org Kootenai Tribe of Idaho Aquatic Biologist

Greg Knox gregk@skeenawild.org SkeenaWild Conservation Trust Executive Director

Gregory C Hoffman gregory.c.hoffman@usace.army.mil U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Fishery Biologist

Heather McMahon hmcmahon@ktunaxa.org Ktunaxa Nation Council Project Biologist 

Jackie Caldwell mining.officer@gov.trtfn.com Taku River Tlingit First Nation Mining Officer

Jen McIntyre jen.mcintyre@wsu.edu Washington State University Assistant Professor

Jenn Hamblen jenn@takshanuk.org Takshanuk Watershed Council Development Director

Jill Weitz jill@salmonstate.org Salmon Beyond Borders Director

Joe Ebersole ebersole.joe@epa.gov U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Fish Ecologist

Jonathan Moore jwmoore@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University Professor

Leslie Jones lajones12@alaska.edu Alaska Center for Conservation Science, University of Alaska Anchorage Lead Aquatic Ecologist

Lisa Weinstein lisa@wilburforce.org Wilburforce Foundation Program Officer

Marissa Capito marissa.capito@gmail.com University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Workshop Coordinator

Mark Connor fisheries.steward@gov.trtfn.com Taku River Tlingit First Nation Fisheries Coordinator

Megan McPhee mvmcphee@alaska.edu University of Alaska Fairbanks Associate Professor, Fisheries

Natalie Poremba nporemba.cmp@gmail.com Crown Managers Partnership

Nikki Skuce nikki@northernconfluence.ca Northern Confluence Director

Patrick Moran pwmoran@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey Biologist/ Ecotoxicologist

Rachel Malison rachel.malison@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Postdoctoral Scholar

Randal Macnair randal@wildsight.ca Wildsight Elk Valley Conservation Coordinator

Ric Hauer ric.hauer@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Professor Emeritus 

Robert Black rwblack@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey Supervisory Hydrologist

Sarah O’Neal sarahlouiseoneal@gmail.com University of Washington and Agua Dulce Freshwater Consulting Student and Principal

Sonia Nagorski sanagorski@alaska.edu University of Alaska Southeast Assistant Professor of Geology

Tom Bansak tom.bansak@umontana.edu University of Montana Flathead Lake Biological Station Assistant Director

Vicki Marlatt vicki.marlatt@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University Assistant Professor of Environmental Toxicology and Biology


